
 

 

 

                          UPDATED CALENDAR as of 9/29/25 
                                                September 2025 to August 2026 

Tues & Wed September 2 & 3 CLOSED: Classroom Set-Up  

Thursday September 4 All families are invited to “Meet the Teachers” from 9 

AM-11 AM & Drop off student belongings 

Friday September 5 ALL STUDENTS BEGIN 

Wednesday October 1 Parents’ Night 7:00- 8:00 PM 

Monday   October 13 CLOSED: Indigenous Peoples Day  

Friday  November 7 CLOSED: Staff Development Day   

Full Week November 10 -14 PARENT/ TEACHER CONFERENCES 

Wednesday  November 26 Early Closing at 12:00 PM  

Thurs & Fri  November 27 – 28  CLOSED:  Thanksgiving & day after  

Tuesday December 23 Early Closing at 12:00 PM  

Wed - Fri Dec 24 – Jan 2 CLOSED: Holiday Break  

Monday January 5 All Programs re-open  

Wednesday  January 14 Priority Registration begins for the 2026-27 School Year  

Monday January 19 CLOSED:  Martin Luther King Day 

Wednesday January 28 Priority Registration period ends  

Monday   February 16 CLOSED:  Presidents’ Day  

TBD  March  Tentative Book Fair  

Thursday April 2 CLOSED:  Staff Development Day  

Friday   April 3 CLOSED:  Good Friday  

Monday  April 6 CLOSED:  Easter Monday  

TBD  April   Camp materials available  

Friday May 22 Early Closing 12:00 PM 

Monday   May 25 CLOSED:  Memorial Day  

Wednesday June 10 FINAL DAY OF PART-TIME PROGRAMS 

Thursday- Friday June 11 & 12 CLOSED: NO SCHOOL-classroom maintenance and 

camp set-up  

Monday June 15 Summer Camp begins:  Beginning June 26th. ALL 

SUMMER FRIDAYS MMO IS CLOSING AT 5 

PM 

Friday June 19 CLOSED:  Juneteenth Holiday  

Friday July 3 CLOSED:  Fourth of July Holiday  

Friday   August 21 FINAL DAY OF SUMMER CAMP 

Monday - Monday August 24 – Sept 7 CLOSED: Summer Break, Labor Day 

Tuesday & Wednesday September 8 & 9 CLOSED:  Classroom Set Up 

Thursday September 10 All families are invited to “Meet the Teachers” from 9 

AM-11 AM & drop off student belongings 

Friday  September 11 ALL STUDENTS BEGIN 

Please note the calendar is subject to change throughout the year. 


